
1,6 km Lauf  am  17.09.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 721 Liefke, Henri Zeuthen MK U1306 1 6 : 5 7 , 4 
2 729 Schröder, Nils Zeuthen MJ U1803 1 7 : 0 7 , 6 
3 704 Wegerer, Lisanne Wildau WK U1308 1 7 : 1 2 , 1 
4 724 Bucher, Arthur Zeuthen MJ U1803 2 7 : 2 7 , 0 
5 725 Bucher, Friedrich Zeuthen MK U1305 2 7 : 2 8 , 7 
6 712 Heimberger, Mia Zeuthen WK U1305 2 7 : 3 1 , 3 
7 722 Murdfield, Meret Zeuthen WK U1306 3 7 : 3 4 , 9 
8 713 Steffien, Moritz Zeuthen MK U1308 3 7 : 3 6 , 1 
9 733 Neumann, Jannes Zeuthen MK U1306 4 7 : 3 7 , 0 

10 706 Weichert, Leon-Pascal Zeuthen MK U1305 5 8 : 0 3 , 6 
11 715 Schiller, Emil Zeuthen MK U1308 6 8 : 1 4 , 2 
12 734 Neumann, Matthis Zeuthen MK U1308 7 8 : 1 4 , 8 
13 730 Blune, Melinda Zeuthen WK U1308 4 8 : 2 1 , 4 
13 703 Stiller, Jannik Zeuthen MK U1308 8 8 : 2 1 , 4 
15 714 Schmidt, Fiene Schulzendorf WK U1307 5 8 : 3 0 , 3 
16 726 Cummerow, Megan Königs Wusterhausen WK U1309 6 8 : 3 0 , 9 
17 716 Knöchel, Emily Zeuthen WK U1308 7 8 : 3 5 , 4 
18 732 Noack, Luca Zeuthen MK U1306 9 8 : 4 8 , 6 
19 711 Heimberger, Nick Zeuthen MK U1309 10 8 : 5 8 , 9 
20 710 Gelbke, Clarissa Zeuthen WK U1307 8 9 : 0 1 , 3 
21 700 Fedler, Julie Zeuthen WK U1309 9 9 : 0 2 , 4 
22 720 Tzschoppe, Mick Schulzendorf MK U1310 11 9 : 0 8 , 5 
23 727 König, Antonia Zeuthen WK U1308 10 9 : 2 3 , 4 
24 735 Schröder, Doreen Zeuthen W HK75 1 9 : 4 9 , 5 
25 718 Knöchel, Alina Zeuthen WK U1308 11 1 0 : 1 3 , 8 
26 731 Habermann, Maya Zeuthen WK U1309 12 1 0 : 2 7 , 7 
27 717 Rinner, Antonio Zeuthen MK U1312 12 1 1 : 0 6 , 9 
28 728 König, Theresa Zeuthen WK U1310 13 1 1 : 5 0 , 5 

1,6 km Lauf  am  17.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 721 Liefke, Henri Zeuthen MK U1306 1 6 : 5 7 , 4 
2 729 Schröder, Nils Zeuthen MJ U1803 1 7 : 0 7 , 6 
3 724 Bucher, Arthur Zeuthen MJ U1803 2 7 : 2 7 , 0 
4 725 Bucher, Friedrich Zeuthen MK U1305 2 7 : 2 8 , 7 
5 713 Steffien, Moritz Zeuthen MK U1308 3 7 : 3 6 , 1 
6 733 Neumann, Jannes Zeuthen MK U1306 4 7 : 3 7 , 0 
7 706 Weichert, Leon-Pascal Zeuthen MK U1305 5 8 : 0 3 , 6 
8 715 Schiller, Emil Zeuthen MK U1308 6 8 : 1 4 , 2 
9 734 Neumann, Matthis Zeuthen MK U1308 7 8 : 1 4 , 8 

10 703 Stiller, Jannik Zeuthen MK U1308 8 8 : 2 1 , 4 
11 732 Noack, Luca Zeuthen MK U1306 9 8 : 4 8 , 6 
12 711 Heimberger, Nick Zeuthen MK U1309 10 8 : 5 8 , 9 
13 720 Tzschoppe, Mick Schulzendorf MK U1310 11 9 : 0 8 , 5 
14 717 Rinner, Antonio Zeuthen MK U1312 12 1 1 : 0 6 , 9 

1,6 km Lauf  am  17.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 704 Wegerer, Lisanne Wildau WK U1308 1 7 : 1 2 , 1 
2 712 Heimberger, Mia Zeuthen WK U1305 2 7 : 3 1 , 3 
3 722 Murdfield, Meret Zeuthen WK U1306 3 7 : 3 4 , 9 
4 730 Blune, Melinda Zeuthen WK U1308 4 8 : 2 1 , 4 
5 714 Schmidt, Fiene Schulzendorf WK U1307 5 8 : 3 0 , 3 
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17.09.2016  -  20:08:15

16. Zeuthener Jedermannslauf



1,6 km Lauf  am  17.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 726 Cummerow, Megan Königs Wusterhausen WK U1309 6 8 : 3 0 , 9 
7 716 Knöchel, Emily Zeuthen WK U1308 7 8 : 3 5 , 4 
8 710 Gelbke, Clarissa Zeuthen WK U1307 8 9 : 0 1 , 3 
9 700 Fedler, Julie Zeuthen WK U1309 9 9 : 0 2 , 4 

10 727 König, Antonia Zeuthen WK U1308 10 9 : 2 3 , 4 
11 735 Schröder, Doreen Zeuthen W HK75 1 9 : 4 9 , 5 
12 718 Knöchel, Alina Zeuthen WK U1308 11 1 0 : 1 3 , 8 
13 731 Habermann, Maya Zeuthen WK U1309 12 1 0 : 2 7 , 7 
14 728 König, Theresa Zeuthen WK U1310 13 1 1 : 5 0 , 5 
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16. Zeuthener Jedermannslauf


